MES BUS ROUTE ‘
2024-2025 School Year > amh

Parents are asked to be at the bus stop at least 10 minutes before the scheduled
time of departure and arrival.

MORNING RDUTE AFTERNOON ROUTE Monday-Thursday
8:50  Sierra Way/Evans Rus Stop 4:40 Depart MES
7:00  Grocery Outlet West Parking Lot 4:43 320 S. 9th Street
7:01  Knapp/Oregon 4:45 4" St (Webb Apartments)
7:02  Gold St. /Miner 4:48 Cascade Sun
7:03 Middle/Oregon 4:52 City Pool
7:05 Florentine/Oragon 4:53 S.15" & Webb

7:08 Bruce/Ore 4:55 7704 Shelley

ION

7:10  Yellowharnmer 4:58 Swigart/Lichens
7:12  Scala/Oberiin 5:00 2105 Lichens
7:15  Moniair Estates 5:05 1939 Lichens
7:22 Cascade Sun 5.06 1701 Lichens
724 City Poal 5:07 609 Lichens
7:25 S. 15" St & Webb 5:08 1501 Ball Mountain Road
7:36 7704 Sheiley 5:12 Montair Estates
7:37 Swigart/Lichens 5:15 Grocery Outlet Parking Lot
7:39 2105 Lichens Rd 5:18 Knapp/Oregon
7:40 1939 Lichens Rd 5:20 Gold St/Miner
7:41 1701 Lichens Rd 5:22 Middle/Oregon
7:42 609 Lichens 5:24 Florentine/S. Oregon
7:43 1501 Ball Mountain Rd 5:26 Bruce/Oregon
7:46 4" St (Webb Apartments) 5:30 Yellowhammer
7247 320 S. 9th Street 5.35 Scala/Oberlin
7:50 Arrive at MES 5:40 Sierra Way/Evans Bus Stop
AFTERNOON ROUTE Friday
All Grades TK-8 3:40 Depart MES
3:43 320 S. 9th Street
School Hours: 3:45 4™ St (Webb Apartments)
) ) 3:48 Cascade Sun
Monday-Thursday 8:15-2:45 pm 3:52  City Pool

Friday 8:15-1:30 pm 353 S. 15" & Webb

3:55 7704 Shelley

SAFE Program Hours: 3:58  Swigart/Lichens
Mgnday-Thursday 2:45-5:30pm 4:00 2105 Lichens
Friday 1:30-5:30pm 4:05 1939 Lichens
4:06 1701 Lichens
Important Contact Information: 4:07 609 Lichens
MES Phone: 530-459-3001 4:08 1501 Ball Mountain Road
SAFE Phone: 530-340-5692 4:12  Montair Estates
Website: montagueschools.net 4:15  Grocery Outlet Parking Lot

4:18 Knapp/Oregon
4:20 Gold St/Miner
4:22 Middle/Oregon

Facebook: Montague Elementary School

This route is subject to change with our student 4:24  Florentine/S. Oregon
population at any time during the school year. 4:26  Bruce/Oregon
Please make sure you have the latest revised 4:30  Yellowhammer
copy. Updated: 1/17/24 4:35  Scala/Oberlin

4:40 Sierra Way/Evans Bus Stop

In the event of a Late Start Day school will start at 10:15am. The morning bus run will be at each stop 2 hours
Iatel' than reﬁ“larl\l arhadiilad Eamiliae will ha natifiad An Earahnnls and Anir atnitamatic Alma all Aall cvictAam



